
Team Schedule
Coed Varsity Track
3/7/2016 to 6/4/2016

Wisconsin School for the Deaf
309 W. Walworth Avenue
Delavan, WI 53115
Matthew Eby
262-725-0258

Track
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Monday 04/11/16 Deerfield Mini Invite Away 4:30 PM

Thursday 04/14/16 Cambridge Blue Jay Invite Away 4:00 PM

Saturday 04/23/16 Berg / Seeger Classic @ Texas School for the
Deaf

Away TBA

Saturday 04/30/16 GPSD @ Kansas School for the Deaf Away TBA

Thursday 05/05/16 Badger invite Away 4:00 PM

Tuesday 05/10/16 Indian Trails Conference @ DDHS Home 3:30 PM

Tuesday 05/17/16 WSD Invite Home 3:30 PM

Monday 05/23/16 WIAA Regional Meet Away TBA

Thursday 05/26/16 WIAA Sectional Meet @ Princeton Away TBA

Friday 06/03/16 WIAA State Championships @ LaCrosse Away TBA
Girls Assistant Coach: De Drymalski
Boys Head Coach: Michael Eldred
Girls Head Coach: Karla Gunn
Boys Assistant Coach: Christopher Rawlings
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